Uitslagenlijst 4 mijl van Vierpolders
Vierpolders - Donderdag 6 juni 2013

J 1KM, 1000M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Daniel Mol Vierpolders 3:51
2 Kjell Witmer Vierpolders 3:54
3 Aiden Bareman Brielle 3:56
4 lennart laree Vierpoldersw 3:57
5 Tobias Bosvelt Rozenburg 4:11
6 Mark Groen Brielle 4:17
7 jasper bol brielle 4:19
8 carlo colle oostvoorne 4:20
9 aron mol vierpolders 4:24
10 jan-jelle valk hellevoetsluis 4:30
11 bruno vierpolders 4:33
12 michel nederpelt vierpolders 4:33
13 Aiden Bareman Brielle 4:34
14 roeland herforth vierpolders 4:36
15 carlos vierpolders 4:58
16 Jimmy den Haan Tinte 5:05
17 Devin Engel Rozenburg 5:12
18 gijs van der knaap vierpolders 5:12
19 nigel wolf -- 5:13
20 dani krowinkel vierpolders 5:22
21 yannick bosvelt rozenburg 5:24
22 Nick Grootscholten Vierpolders 5:24
23 bram van der knaap vierpolders 5:27
24 Aiden Bareman Brielle 5:29
25 Martijn van der Meer Rockanje 5:31
26 Anthony de Bruijn Vierpolders 5:33
27 willem moene brielle 5:49
28 Saskia van Erk Vierpolders 6:56
29 faisal engel - 713
M1km,t0M |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lieke van Santen Brielle 4:01
2 Melissa Boutkam ? 4:06
3 Ninke oostvoorne 4:18
4 zomer dahute hellevoetsluis 4:28
5 sascha heijmans 1 4:31
6 tessa giele vierpolders 4:32
7 Linette Herforth Vierpolders 4:35
8 Jasmijn Groen Brielle 4:51
9 lucky van der welden brielle 4:53
10 mariska van erk vierpolders 4:54
11 marlies waldoran oostvoorne 4:55
12 felicity bareman - 5:00
13 Marit oostvoorne 5:19
14 Demi Rodenrijs Vierpolders 5:20
15 nova snijders brielle 5:23
16 Christie Govaerts Rozenburg 5:23
17 anoek rodenrijs vierpolders 5:27
18 yolien briggeman vierpolders 5:27
19 bridget wohler vierpolders 5:28
20 danee ras hellevoetsluis 5:29
21 Nieka Bolier Hellevoetsluis 5:37
22 Roos Dijkstra Vierpolders 5:50
23 Luuk Herbach Vierpolders 5:51
24 Marloes de Ronde Vierpolders 6:11
25 nikki poldervaart vierpolders 6:13
26 renee roos kardol veirpolders 6:23
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Plaats Naam
27 Melissa Boutkam
28 Lourie Herbach
29 Lois Dijkstra
30 lily coumon

J 2KM, 2000M

Plaats Naam
1 sven witmer
2 marnix van meggelen
3 damien harte
4 Pim Groen
5 nick mattijs
6 luc giele
7 Douwe Faasen
8 damien harte
9 jim grootscholten

Plaats Naam
1 alicia van welie
2 kirsten van santen
3 maaike lesuis
4 svenja blansjaar
5 myrthe van drunen
6 Elsa Moene
7 floortje

M 4P, 4 MIJL

Plaats Naam

1 leo van der harg
2 Norbert van Erk
3 jack van der zanden
4 dennis van de valk
5 ton van der zanden
6 Rijan Rodenrijs
7 pieter van der harg
8 dennis bruins
9 tim hokke

10 leo van der valk

11 ron nederpelt

12 Ron van Vliet

13 rob witmer

14 G. Boer

15 Jaco de Snaijer

16 a.van helden

17 Norbert van Erk

18 k.l. raven

V 4P, 4 MIJL

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

?

Vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

vierpolders
brielle
Brielle
vierpolders
vierpolders
Tinte
brielle
vierpolders

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

brielle
brielle
brielle
vierpolders
Brielle
vierpolders

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders
Vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders
Vierpolders
vierpolders

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6:34
6:36
6:37
7:11

7:20
7:21
7:48
8:15
8:19
8:35
8:48
10:03
10:23

7:58
8:20
9:01
10:07
10:18
10:57
10:59

24:15
27:00
27:48
28:46
28:47
29:17
29:30
30:09
30:11
30:19
31:41
32:28
32:30
32:45
34:28
35:39
39:24
39:47

1 Corstian Poldervaart Vierpolders 30:29
2 anne fleur van geest vierpolders 33:38
3 Peter van der Burg Vierpolders 34:32
4 Anneke Hogervorst Vierpolders 35:04
5 margreet koedood vierpolders 36:00
6 Leona van den Berg Vierpolders 36:04
7 kim melaard vierpolders 36:23
8 anita van geest vierpolders 39:14
9 anja van velden vierpolders 39:22
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Plaats Naam

10 Ammerlaan
11 chantal doelman

Plaats Naam

1 jelle enthoven
2 sander peters
3 Michael Kerkhof
4 H. Kerkhof
5 tjark klee
6 vincent bloem
7 danielle colle
8 Mlevin kruik
9 martien blok
10 H. Tuk
11 hans zwinkels
12 Gert Jan Goudappel
13 holsman
14 maarten bovenlander
15 Rob Faasen
16 Ruud Vette
17 Leo Klaasse
18 Bert Hansen
19 Allard Moene
20 hans stip
21 Sander Klink
22 bob
23 Cor Kros
24 Martin Warbout
25 Elbert Reijtenbagh
26 John Lavooij
27 Johan Snijders
28 arle troost
29 Ludwig Olckers
30 rene van eek
31 Michel christen
32 Frans van der Arendonk
33 martijn van der hoek
34 Andr Jansen
35 Anthony de Winter
36 Ted Mak
37 nabil bakter
38 ron zwinkels
39 P. persy
40 W Roest
41 p. van riel
42 leo kleijburg
43 jeroen van der meer
44 Eric van Buuren
45 Martin Warbout
46 Dijkgraaf
47 jean luteijn
48 jaap roskam
49 henk vlekke
50 Loek Karsen
51 van darfen efidius
52 Bas Houwling
53 enthoven
54 Elbert Reijtenbagh

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vierpolders
VIERPOLDERS

den haag
hellevoetsluis
Hoogvliet
Hoogvliet
brielle

brielle
Oostvoorne
Rockanje
oostvoorne
Brielle

tinte
Hellevoetsluis
brielle
hellevoetsluis
Tinte
Rozenburg
Hellevoetsluis
QOostvoorne
Brielle

brielle
Hellevoetsluis
brielle
Poortugaal

's Gravendeel
Zuidland
Hellevoetsluis
Rockanje
geervliet
Hellevoetsluis
Brielle
Heenvliet
spijkenisse
Abbenbroek
Brielle
Oostvoorne
hellevoetsluis
tinte
Hellevoetsluis
Rockanje
oostvoorne
rockanje
rozenburg
Brielle

's Gravendeel
QOudenhoorn
brielle
rockanje

Brielle
Brielle
brielle
Zuidland

39:25
44:47

M OV, 4 MIJL

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

21:58
21:59
23:34
23:36
24:01
24:44
24:54
25:02
25:04
25:14
25:32
25:34
26:09
26:37
26:37
26:50
26:53
26:58
26:59
27:11
27:15
27:47
27:55
27:56
28:01
28:02
28:09
28:22
28:26
28:35
28:41
29:12
29:15
29:20
29:32
29:37
29:44
29:45
30:18
30:19
30:20
30:21
30:27
30:34
30:58
30:59
31:17
31:30
31:33
31:42
32:09
32:33
32:45
33:26
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
55 Daan den Hollander ? 33:45
56 Marcel Sluis Brielle 33:50
57 Dennis Deurloo Brielle 34:08
58 Hippe Brielle 34:56
59 Martin Kolder ? 35:02
60 Maurice Spronkers Rozenburg 35:57
61 p.w. van stijn brielle 37:26
62 Lars Jansen Abbenbroek 39:11
63 Leo Klaasse Hellevoetsluis 39:39
64 andre went brielle 40:39
65 Oosterman ? 40:40
66 bob brielle 44:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Vanessa Hartman Brielle 25:14

2 hester van der werk oostvoorne 27:00

3 annewin renes oostvoorne 30:37

4 Saskia van Roon Brielle 30:54

5 jolanda groen brielle 31:26

6 Renate VErnij-Pronk Brielle 31:27

7 elly etman brielle 32:08

8 Ellen van Leeuwen Hellevoetsluis 32:15

9 Dineke Mijer Oostvoorne 32:29
10 Marlous Smit Brielle 32:29
11 ingrid machielse -- 32:32
12 concetta pichierrri -- 32:32
13 Hazur Emmerzael Oostvoorne 33:10
14 Nelleke Karsen Brielle 33:45
15 Remge Diender Brielle 34:29
16 Yvonne Schats Brielle 35:01
17 Charlotte Kolder ? 35:01
18 Waas Briellew 35:11
19 esther trotsenburg hellevoetsluis 35:17
20 danielle vis brielle 35:18
21 willemijn witte oostvoorne 35:18
22 Patty van Winden Oudenhoorn 36:18
23 ellen mol tinte 37:05
24 Truus van Winden QOudenhoorn 37:39
25 Hanneke Van Berkel Brielle 38:17
26 wendy koning -- 39:46
27 MT de Grijp Brielle 39:47
28 enthoven brielle 40:47
29 Annamarie Wolf Rockanje 41:05
30 Sonja Tijl Brielle 41:06
31 elvira schuddebeurs brielle 41:16
32 Jansen Vlaardingen 43:59
33 yunairy maccow meija -- 44:04
34 linda kap rockanje 46:19
35 nienke van de pol -- 46:33
36 saskia van dijk brielle 48:17
37 Renate Vernij-Pronk 55:10
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